## FOOD VENDOR AGREEMENT DATED \_\_\_\_\_

will supply a food vendor trailer known as "\_\_\_\_\_"

during the Kittson County Fair at Hallock, MN from July 11th through July 14th, 2019. Vendor will provide a copy of their current license, insurance, and a completed MN ST-19 form. The Kittson County Fair will provide sufficient electrical service and sufficient space for the trailer. Vendor will set up in the designated space in the orientation directed by a Representative of the Kittson County Fair.

A vendor fee of \$\_\_500.00\_\_\_\_\_will be paid on or before July 11<sup>th</sup>, 2019 at the conclusion of the Kittson County Fair by "\_\_\_\_\_" to the Kittson County Fair.

VENDOR

ADDRESS:\_\_\_\_\_

KITTSON COUNTY FAIR

P.O. BOX 605

HALLOCK, MN 56728